LOCAL SERVICES BOARD OF LORING, PORT LORING AND DISTRICT P. O. Box 148, Port Loring, Ontario P0H 1Y0

Bylaw 2008 – 10:	
The Member	rs of the Local Services Board of Loring, Port Loring and District enact
as follows:	
A bylaw to:	
1.	To approve the FIRE CONTRACT between the Local Services Board of Loring, Port Loring and District and the Argyle Volunteer Fire Brigade, covering the period of October 1st, 2008 to October 1st, 2009 in the amount of \$141,200.00.
2.	This bylaw shall become effective upon date of enactment.
	neeting of the Local Services Board of Loring, Port Loring and District 5th day of January 2009.
CHAIRPER	SON:
SECRETAR	Y: